
September 14, 2022     1:56 PM     from Charles Rombold to everyone: Charles Rombold, MW 

Builders, Inc., crombold@mwbuilders.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:56 PM     from Kelly Riley to everyone: Kelly Riley, Express Contracting, 

kelly@myexpresscontracting.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:56 PM     from Victor Angell Wiley|Wilson to everyone: Victor Angell - 

Wiley|Wilson, vangell@wileywilson.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:57 PM     from Tom S. to everyone: Tom Sacramona, Perini 

Management Services, tsacramona@perini.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:57 PM     from Steve McLaughlin to everyone: Steve McLaughlin, PE, 

CES Consulting, LLC, Smclaughlin@ces-consultingllc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:57 PM     from Dan Graham to everyone: Dan Graham 

 

September 14, 2022     1:57 PM     from AGlover to everyone: Aaron Glover 

 

September 14, 2022     1:58 PM     from Scott Estergard to everyone: Scott Estergard. Atkins 

North America.  Scott.Estergard@atkinsglobal.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:58 PM     from Tj Nevin to everyone: Tj Nevin 

 

September 14, 2022     1:58 PM     from Carol DeBlois to everyone: Carol DeBlois - Farris 

Engineering Inc. 

 

September 14, 2022     1:58 PM     from Tj Nevin to everyone: Brycon, tjnevin@brycon.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:58 PM     from Jason Oldham to everyone: Jason Oldham, MW 

Builders, Inc., joldham@mwbuilders.com 

 



September 14, 2022     1:58 PM     from AGlover to everyone: Aaron Glover, Whiting-Turner 

Contracting, Large business General Contractor, aaron.glover@whiting-turner.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:59 PM     from Drew Kelly to everyone: Drew Kelly 

 

September 14, 2022     1:59 PM     from Rick Henderson to everyone: Rick Henderson 

Whiting-Turner.  Rick.henderson@whiting-turner.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:59 PM     from Kevin Brodber | Stantec to everyone: Kevin Brodber, 

Stantec, Kevin.brodber@stantec.com  

 

September 14, 2022     1:59 PM     from Molly Praytor to everyone: Molly Praytor, Imperial 

Construction, Inc., mpraytor@imperial-construction.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:59 PM     from Dan Graham to everyone: Dan Graham, Chahta 

Concstruction Inc., Chahta Watts JV, dj2graham@aol.com 

 

September 14, 2022     1:59 PM     from Drew Kelly to everyone: Drew Kelly -  Stanley 

Consultants - kellydrew@stanleygroup.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Hannah-Sayers Construction to everyone: Hannah 

Martin 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Cody Hoff to everyone: Cody Hoff (Jacobs) 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Stanley Wojinski to everyone: Stanley Wojnski 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Cody Hoff to everyone: cody.hoff@jacobs.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Jeremy Lambden to everyone: Jeremy Lambden, MW 

Builders, Inc., jlambden@mwbuilders.com 

 



September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Hannah-Sayers Construction to everyone: Hannah 

Martin, Sayers Construction LLC sayers.mm@gmail.com/ hmartin@powersolutionsgroupllc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Josh Laughner to everyone: Joshuah Laughner, 

Etegra inc, joshuah.laughner@etegra.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Nick Schreiber to everyone: Nick Schreiber, SLA 

Architects. nschreiber@slatx.us 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Jeff Revis to everyone: Jeff Revis Kaiva Services 

jeff.revis@kaivacorp.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:00 PM     from Mattie Kahren to everyone: Mattie Kahren, Gilbane, 

mkahren@gilbaneco.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Rijo Tom Rajan to everyone: Rijo Rajan, CCP, 

rrajan@hunterpacificgroup.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Amy Buchar to everyone: Amy Buchar, 

Mortenson, abuchar@mortenson.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Lauren O'Connor to everyone: Lauren O'Connor, 

Michael Baker International 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Johnna Bishop - Geotest Engineering, Inc. to everyone:

 Johnna Bishop - Geotest Engineering, Inc. 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Matthew.Small to everyone: Matthew Small, Large 

Business, Perini Management Services, Inc., msmall@perini.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Melissa Mohalla to everyone: Melissa Mohalla- Bering 

Straits Native Corporation 

 



September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Heather Nicholson to everyone: Heather Nicholson 

Hunter Pacific Group hnicholson@hunterpacificgroup.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from M. Henneke - IMEG Corp to everyone: Markus 

Henneke - IMEG Corp.  |  markus.j.henneke@imegcorp.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Sebastian to everyone: Sebastian Pastor I 

sebastian.pastor@sevansolutions.com I Sevan Multisite Solutions 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Heather Ramon-Ayala to everyone: Heather 

Ramon-Ayala, Yates Construction, hra@wgyates.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Zach Martin to everyone: Zach Martin-Hargrove 

Engineers and Constructors  zmartin@hargrove-epc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Stuart Bryant to everyone: Stuart Bryant - Walsh 

Federal, LLC 

 

September 14, 2022     2:01 PM     from Chris Caillier - Page to everyone: Chris Caillier, Page 

Southerland Page Inc., ccaillier@pagethink.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:02 PM     from Brian Christ to everyone: Brian Christ | S&B 

Christ Consulting | bchrist@sbcc-us.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:02 PM     from Nick Kaechler to everyone: Nick Kaechler, CDM 

Smith, kaechlernc@cdmsmith.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:02 PM     from Laura Alcide to everyone: Laura Alcide - Walsh 

Federal, LLC; LALCIDE@walshgroup.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:02 PM     from Colleen Broussard-Perry to everyone: Colleen 

Broussard-Perry, Louisiana PTAC 

 



September 14, 2022     2:02 PM     from Afsaneh Abree to everyone: Much gratitude for the 

session and making it available virtually.  

Afsaneh Abree  

ZAPATA Group  

Small Business full A& E  

 

September 14, 2022     2:03 PM     from Julie Parker Tyler to everyone: Julie Tyler, Express 

Contracting (julie@myexpresscontracting.com) 

 

September 14, 2022     2:03 PM     from Randie Ward to everyone:  Hello Everyone,  

 

September 14, 2022     2:03 PM     from SLS - SULLIVAN SUPPORT to everyone: Matthew Tyson 

 

September 14, 2022     2:03 PM     from SLS - SULLIVAN SUPPORT to everyone: SLSCO Ltd 

 

September 14, 2022     2:03 PM     from Randie Ward to everyone: Randie Ward, Miami 

Wiipica - rward@mn-e.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:03 PM     from SLS - SULLIVAN SUPPORT to everyone:

 mtyson@slsco.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Bree Beal | HKS to everyone: Bree Beal, HKS, Inc., 

bbeal@hksinc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Teresa Howell to everyone: Teresa Howell 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Afsaneh Abree to everyone: Aabree@zapatainc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from James Doak to everyone: James Doak - Merrick & 

Company - james.doak@merrick.com 

 



September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Cameron Moore to everyone: Cameron Moore, 

Etegra, Inc. , cameron.moore@etegra.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Teresa Howell to everyone: KOMAN Construction 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Kenny Weldon, Collier Geophysics to everyone: Kenny 

Weldon | Collier Geophysics, LLC | kweldon@colliergeophysics.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Lindsey Lindberg to everyone: Lindsey Lindberg, 

Poettker Construction Company, llindberg@poettkerconstruction.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Prakash Raja to everyone:

 prakash@aandmengineering.com with A & M Engineering and Environmental Services, Inc.  

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Troy Secord to everyone: Troy Secord 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Melissa Mohalla to everyone:

 mmohalla@beringstraits.com  

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Heather Van Erden (privately): Brycon Corporation - 

Heather Van Erden  

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Alejandro Hernandez, AIA - Stantec to everyone:

 Alejandro Hernandez, AIA with Stantec Architecture, Inc 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Palomar Modular Buildings to everyone: Philip 

Pattengill-Palomar Modular Buildings 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from Heather Van Erden (privately):

 hvanereden@brycon.com  

 



September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from JR Reddish to everyone: Harold "JR" Reddish, Binkley & 

Barfield | DCCM, jrreddish@binkleybarfield.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:04 PM     from jim m to everyone: James Webb, NBCG SYTE JV, 

jwmjenzi@nbcgsyte.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Palomar Modular Buildings to everyone:

 ppattengill@palomarmodular.com or 817-706-4022 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Alejandro Hernandez, AIA - Stantec to everyone:

 Alejandro Hernandez, AIA with Stantec Architecture, Inc al.hernandez@stantec.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Shelly Schultz to everyone: Hello Everyone.  Shelly 

Schultz with ERS Corp, c.schultz@ersfl.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from caroline rice to everyone: Caroline Rice, CES 

Consulting, crice@ces-consultingllc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Candi to everyone: Candi Marroquin, Prime 

Construction 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Kayla Williams to everyone: Kayla Williams, Clark 

Construction Group, LLC (kayla.williams@clarkconstruction.com)  

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Teresa Howell to everyone: Teresa Howell 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Candi to everyone: candi.m@primemasonryllc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from David Lutz to everyone: David Lutz, with Stantec, 

david.lutz@stantec.com 

 



September 14, 2022     2:05 PM     from Troy Secord to everyone: Troy Secord, 

tsecord@slatx.us 

 

September 14, 2022     2:06 PM     from Teresa Howell to everyone: Teresa Howell, KOMAN 

Construction, thowell@komankc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:06 PM     from Bruce Preston to everyone: Bruce Preston with 

Etegra, INC..Bruce.Preston@etegra.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:06 PM     from Amanda Jankelovics to everyone: Amanda 

Jankelovics,  

 

September 14, 2022     2:07 PM     from Dave Caldwell to everyone: Dave Caldwell, Pond & 

Company, dave.caldwell@pondco.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:08 PM     from Amanda Jankelovics to everyone: Amanda 

Jankelovics ; Posillico Civil, Inc./Coastal Environmental Group, Inc., A Joint Venture dba Southern Borders 

Constructors ; ajankelovics@posillicoinc.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:08 PM     from Deb T to everyone: Deb Taveras, Coastal, 

dtaveras@coastalgrp.net 

 

September 14, 2022     2:09 PM     from Shelly Schultz to everyone: * 

 

September 14, 2022     2:12 PM     from Rob Clark to everyone: Robert Clark, Gilbane, 

rclark13@gilbaneco.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:15 PM     from Jill Freitas - SGS Design-Builder to everyone: Jill 

Freitas - SGS, LLC - Jill@sgsbuilder.net 

 

September 14, 2022     2:17 PM     from Jaime Urquidi Clark Nexsen to everyone: Jaime Urquidi - 

Clark Nexsen, Inc.  jurquidi@clarknexsen.com 

 



September 14, 2022     2:18 PM     from Troy Secord to everyone: How many are 

anticipated to be selected for phase 2 consideration? 

 

September 14, 2022     2:19 PM     from Matthew.Small to everyone: Does the Government 

have a list of anticipated task orders to be issued under this MATOC? 

 

September 14, 2022     2:19 PM     from Leslie to everyone: Leslie Lam - BranchPattern // 

MEP - MBE certified  

Leslie.l@branchpattern.com 

 

September 14, 2022     2:28 PM     from Bruce Preston (privately): If you have a DB 

Construction project, do you separate design and construction? 

 

September 14, 2022     2:36 PM     from Andy Tarver to everyone: it will not let me 

unmute 

 

September 14, 2022     2:43 PM     from Colleen Broussard-Perry to everyone: Ali here is my 

Louisiana PTAC Email Address colleen.broussard-perry@louisiana.edu please send any aditional 

information frm the Virtual Industry Day to this Email Address 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Mattie Kahren to everyone: Thank you! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Palomar Modular Buildings to everyone: Thank you 

everybody! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Rijo Tom Rajan to everyone: Thank you everyone.!! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Matthew.Small to everyone: Thank you for hosting 

this industry day Fort Worth District! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Heather Ramon-Ayala to everyone: Thank you! 

 



September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Nick Schreiber to everyone: Thank you! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from John Kelton, Benham Design to everyone: thank 

you.  

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Tom S. to everyone: Thank you 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Cameron Moore to everyone: Thank you!! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Randie Ward to everyone: Thank you 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Afsaneh Abree to everyone: Thank you!  

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from M. Henneke - IMEG Corp to everyone: Thank you 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Bree Beal | HKS to everyone: Thank you! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Dave Caldwell to everyone: Thanks! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Andy Tarver to everyone: Good job Ali! 

 

September 14, 2022     2:50 PM     from Amanda Jankelovics to everyone: Thank you! 

 


